OFFICE OF THE REVISOR OF STATUTES

Certificate of Approval of Adopted Rules

Rule Numbers: 1 MCAR SS 2.0101,2.0301, 2.0402, 2.0505, 2.0506, 2.0601, 2.0602, 2.0604, 2.0606, 2.0801, 2.1005, 2.2102, 2.2103, 2.2104, 2.2105, 2.2109, 2.2110, 2.2112, 2.2113, 2.2115, 2.4101, 2.4102, 2.4103, 2.4104, 2.4105, 2.4201, 2.5101, 2.5102, 2.5106, 2.5115, 2.5116, 2.5119

Rule Title: Adopted Amendments to Rules Concerning Voter Registration (1 MCAR SS 2.0101-2.1101), Preparation of the White Ballot (1 MCAR SS 2.2101-2.2115), Absentee Voting Materials and Delivery Procedures (1 MCAR SS 2.4101-2.4205), and Election Judge Training (1 MCAR SS 2.5101-2.5119)

Type of Rules: Permanent X

Temporary

Documents Incorporated by Reference:

None

The attached Rules are approved as to form.

.APPROVED AS TO LEGALITY
July 23, 19:82
WARREN SPANNAUS, ALJORNEY GENERAL
BY Ann
SPECIAL ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

Steven C. Cross
Revisor of Statutes

Name: Craig E. Lindeke

Title: Assistant Revisor

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

Phor

Phone: 296-0946

JUL 2 S 1982 Joans Anderson House

Secretary of State

A.M.